Releases - February 09, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

278022
221814
178296

Sosa Marcus
Grundy Phillip
Lambert Donald

R27219 Hudspeth Richard

228035
259357
332715
331804
314059
329075
280383
315883
291716
331447
332911
168570

Woods DeVonta
Black Cody

Smith Hakeem
Roberts Gregory

Edwards  William
Suggs Mark
Napier Jerry

Fentress  Erica
Conrad Aaron
Jones Briana
May Harrison
Hammond Vicky

W
Jordan
Wayne
T

(0]

W
Rakim

Cody
M
Nicole

Glenn

Rainey

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Bourbon County Regional Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center

Kentucky State Reformatory

Northpoint Training Center

Northpoint Training Center

Hardin County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Casey County Det. Cntr

Northpoint Training Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex

Bullitt County Detention Center

Christian County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center

Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



